
 
 
 

The Summer Deaf Games «We are together. Sports» 
Orienteering, Super sprint relay - mixed 

28.07.2023 yr., Ufa (Republic of Bashkortostan) 
RESULTS 

Men/Women 33 Controls, 6.1 km 
1 sheet, total sheets 2 

 
#   Name                  Country       Bib  Finish     Team result    Place   
1 
    Iniyatullin Ravil     RUS           1001 00:07:04    00:07:04      1   
    Naidionova Antonina   RUS           2001 00:06:50    00:13:54               
    Iniyatullin Ravil     RUS           3001 00:06:34    00:20:28               
    Naidionova Antonina   RUS           4001 00:06:02    00:26:30               
    Iniyatullin Ravil     RUS           5001 00:05:57    00:32:27               
    Naidionova Antonina   RUS           6001 00:05:26    00:37:53               
2 
    Novikov Pavel         RUS           1002 00:06:34    00:06:34      -   
    Novikova Maria        RUS           2002 00:06:20    00:12:54               
    Novikov Pavel         RUS           3002 00:05:12    00:18:06               
    Novikova Maria        RUS           4002 00:05:48    00:23:54               
    Novikov Pavel         RUS           5002 00:06:34    00:30:28               
    Novikova Maria        RUS           6002 00:07:35    00:38:03               
3 
    Smirnov Nikita        RUS           1008 00:05:04    00:05:04      -   
    Gavrilova Daria       RUS           2008 00:06:40    00:11:44               
    Smirnov Nikita        RUS           3008 00:07:04    00:18:48               
    Gavrilova Daria       RUS           4008 00:07:06    00:25:54               
    Smirnov Nikita        RUS           5008 00:06:52    00:32:46               
    Gavrilova Daria       RUS           6008 00:06:49    00:39:36               
4 
    Andreev Alexey        RU-PER        1005 00:05:17    00:05:17      2   
    Chernaia Yaroslava    RU-KDA        2005 00:06:41    00:11:58               
    Andreev Alexey        RU-PER        3005 00:07:04    00:19:02               
    Chernaia Yaroslava    RU-KDA        4005 00:08:26    00:27:28               
    Andreev Alexey        RU-PER        5005 00:07:35    00:35:03               
    Chernaia Yaroslava    RU-KDA        6005 00:07:07    00:42:11               
5 
    Grinin Vladimir       RUS           1007 00:06:37    00:06:37      -   
    Lapikus Irina         RUS           2007 00:07:36    00:14:13               
    Grinin Vladimir       RUS           3007 00:05:09    00:19:22               
    Lapikus Irina         RUS           4007 00:06:31    00:25:53               
    Grinin Vladimir       RUS           5007 00:09:32    00:35:25               
    Lapikus Irina         RUS           6007 00:07:40    00:43:05               
 



 
#   Name                  Country       Bib  Finish     Team result    Place   
6 
    Bibich Pavel          RU-SPE        1010 00:05:04    00:05:04      3   
    Rahautsova Volha      BLR           2010 00:06:51    00:11:55               
    Bibich Pavel          RU-SPE        3010 00:07:46    00:19:42               
    Rahautsova Volha      BLR           4010 00:08:04    00:27:46               
    Bibich Pavel          RU-SPE        5010 00:06:32    00:34:18               
    Rahautsova Volha      BLR           6010 00:11:16    00:45:33               
7 
    Shagirov Dauletbek    KAZ           1003 00:08:17    00:08:17      4   
    Ayapbergenova Aigerim KAZ           2003 00:18:10    00:26:28               
    Shagirov Dauletbek    KAZ           3003 00:11:31    00:37:58               
    Ayapbergenova Aigerim KAZ           4003 00:14:50    00:52:48               
    Shagirov Dauletbek    KAZ           5003 00:11:26    01:04:14               
    Ayapbergenova Aigerim KAZ           6003 00:14:05    01:18:19               
8 
    Asoyan Nikita         RU-SVE        1009 00:06:35    00:06:35               
    Burmistrova Sofia     RU-MOW        2009 00:08:22    00:14:57               
    Asoyan Nikita         RU-SVE        3009 00:06:43    00:21:40               
    Burmistrova Sofia     RU-MOW        4009 00:13:30    00:35:10               
    Asoyan Nikita         RU-SVE        5009 00:07:23    00:42:33               
    Burmistrova Sofia     RU-MOW        6009 Disqualifie Disqualified           
9 
    Koval Vladislav       RUS           1004 00:19:47    00:19:47               
    Mazuro Olga           RUS           2004 00:17:24    00:37:11               
    Koval Vladislav       RUS           3004 00:34:19    01:11:30               
    Mazuro Olga           RUS           4004 00:11:29    01:22:59               
    Koval Vladislav       RUS           5004 Disqualifie Disqualified           
    Mazuro Olga           RUS           6004 No start 
10 
    Bychkov Nikolay       KAZ           1006 00:20:05    00:20:05               
    Zhumagaliyeva Daniya  KAZ           2006 01:06:15    01:26:20               
    Bychkov Nikolay       KAZ           3006 23:59:05    01:25:25               
    Zhumagaliyeva Daniya  KAZ           4006 No start 
    Bychkov Nikolay       KAZ           5006 No start 
    Zhumagaliyeva Daniya  KAZ           6006 No start 
 
 

 Chief referee     Yaushev A. 
 
 
 


